SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (Ibs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)
Glass thickness (mm)
Glass thickness (inch)
Shelf distance (cm)

MATERIALS

119397

Glass type

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required?
Shelf gty
Shelf type

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

119397

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin
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119397
Cabinet San Bernardino washed oak veneer

Washed oak veneer | clear glass | bronze finish
Indoor use/dry locations only

1M.75
246.3

DIMENSIONS

W. 118 | D. 44.5| H. 210 cm

W. 46.46” | D.17.52” | H. 82.68”
5

0.2

47.0

Cabinet San Bernardino washed oak veneer
MDF | Oak veneer | Oak wood | Glass | Brass

Tempered glass

No assembly required
3
Fixed

Cabinet San Bernardino washed oak veneer | 1 pc(s)
115

0.52

2.34

1.39932

190

94036090

45.28

20.47

9213
49.41652
418.76
9403608093

Indonesia
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