

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.119397Item descriptionCabinet San Bernardino washed oak veneerSuitable forIndoor use/dry locations onlyNet weight (kg)111.75Net weight (lbs)246.3



DIMENSIONS		
Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (inch) Glass thickness (mm) Glass thickness (inch) Shelf distance (cm)	W. 118 D. 44.5 H. 210 cm W. 46.46" D. 17.52" H. 82.68" 5 0.2 47.0	
	MATERIALS	
119397	Cabinet San Bernardino washed oak veneer MDF Oak veneer Oak wood Glass Brass	
Glass type	Tempered glass	
	SPECIFICATIONS	
Assembly required? Shelf qty Shelf type	No assembly required 3 Fixed	
	LOGISTIC INFORMATION	
119397 Carton length (m) Carton width (m) Carton height (m) Carton cubage (m) Gross weight (kg) HS code EU Carton length (inch) Carton width (inch) Carton height (inch) Carton cubage (ft) Gross weight (lbs)	Cabinet San Bernardino washed oak veneer 1 pc(s) 1.15 0.52 2.34 1.39932 190 94036090 45.28 20.47 92.13 49.41652 418.76	
HS code USA	9403608093	
Country of origin	Indonesia	